
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03114 STEVE G KADAVI 1107
2 STC2024UG05183 ANUPRIYA P V 1103
3 STC2024UG05238 LIMNA FATHIMA P 1103
4 STC2024UG04682 KARTHIKA K 1102
5 STC2024UG04649 FATHIMA SANA C K 1100
6 STC2024UG04780 M T SAJANA HANEEFA 1100
7 STC2024UG04189 NANDHITHA .K 1097
8 STC2024UG02620 SANDRA MARIYA M.R. 1097
9 STC2024UG00494 ABJA KALYANI S 1095

10 STC2024UG05003 NICE SUBIN C 1095
11 STC2024UG04508 MEGHA M 1093
12 STC2024UG01145 ARATHY RAJESH 1093

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01885 HARIPRIYA V T 1092
2 STC2024UG01494 SAYAN MAREESA 1090
3 STC2024UG05055 ADHEENA K 1088
4 STC2024UG02187 MUHSEENA VH 1087
5 STC2024UG03115 APARNA MANESH 1085
6 STC2024UG03453 DANIL SAJU 1084
7 STC2024UG00489 NANDHANA KA 1084
8 STC2024UG05483 ANNAPOORNA A R 1083
9 STC2024UG00143 DEVA PRIYA A J 1081

10 STC2024UG01502 NANDANA K G 1080
11 STC2024UG04870 ANASWARA C 1079
12 STC2024UG04203 SNIYA MARY K 1079
13 STC2024UG03120 RIYAN J VELLACKAL 1078
14 STC2024UG00995 JASMINE FRANCIS 1077
15 STC2024UG02834 AGNES PRINSON 1077
16 STC2024UG04817 ARCHANA V M 1075
17 STC2024UG02934 REEHA JANNATH T A 1073
18 STC2024UG00401 FATHIMA NIFLA K 1073
19 STC2024UG04800 VYSHNAVI C N 1070
20 STC2024UG03004 ALFIYA T J 1068
21 STC2024UG04634 ADHITHYAN OS 1068
22 STC2024UG00448 FILBERT JOY 1067
23 STC2024UG05235 SREEVIDHYA B 1067
24 STC2024UG00122 NIHALA M B 1066
25 STC2024UG01843 ABHINAV S NAIR 1065
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GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



26 STC2024UG05072 ABHIN THOMAS A J 1063
27 STC2024UG05039 AMR IT HA MANOJ 1063
28 STC2024UG04970 SHREYA SAGEESH 1062
29 STC2024UG04055 ARUN S MADHAV 1061
30 STC2024UG05018 ANUVINDAN T 1060
31 STC2024UG02266 SREYASY SAJEEVAN 1060
32 STC2024UG05029 ANNA SIJO 1060
33 STC2024UG05285 KRIPA KRISHNAKUMAR 1057
34 STC2024UG03556 KIRAN VINOD 1057
35 STC2024UG01666 DEVADATH PRASAD 1057
36 STC2024UG00186 NANDHITHA NANDAKUMAR 1056
37 STC2024UG04669 ABDUL ADNAN M.M 1055
38 STC2024UG03527 NEDYA P S 1053
39 STC2024UG05324 ANUPAMA VASUDEVAN 1045
40 STC2024UG00810 SIVANI SIVADAS 1043
41 STC2024UG04799 GAYATHRI BRIJESH 1043
42 STC2024UG05284 SWATHY C S 1041
43 STC2024UG02324 ALBERT PAULSON 1041
44 STC2024UG03915 VANI VIJAYAN 1041
45 STC2024UG01501 DIYA BOBBY 1041
46 STC2024UG04352 NIMMI 1039
47 STC2024UG01970 SOLAMAN JOY MUTTATH 1037
48 STC2024UG00090 AAKASH J 1035
49 STC2024UG02906 JEEVAN JOSE CHITTILAPPILLY 1034
50 STC2024UG03130 AVANTHIKA C S 1034
51 STC2024UG01678 ANEENA C M 1034
52 STC2024UG05386 ANUSHREE DEVADAS 1030
53 STC2024UG02413 VIMAL K WILSON 1027
54 STC2024UG05299 GOURI S SHANKAR 1023
55 STC2024UG00336 GAYATHRI SUJITH 1022
56 STC2024UG01953 ALKA VASUDEV 1018
57 STC2024UG05046 ABHINAND K V 1015
58 STC2024UG00983 CHRISTO JOSEPH KAVALAKKATT 1015
59 STC2024UG00132 NANDHANA T.R 1013
60 STC2024UG01343 UNAIS P A 1011
61 STC2024UG05232 GOUTHAM KRISHNA K 1010
62 STC2024UG00594 ANGEL MARIA BINOY 1010
63 STC2024UG02166 BIJI M B 1010
64 STC2024UG03965 DIYA MURALI K P 1005
65 STC2024UG05019 PARVATHY K 1004
66 STC2024UG03698 ATULDEV M R 1004
67 STC2024UG01300 ALWIN BYJU P 1001
68 STC2024UG02374 DANIEL C D 1001
69 STC2024UG02981 FATHIMA SANA 1000



70 STC2024UG03753 LAKSHMI SASIKUMAR 1000
71 STC2024UG03222 MUHAMMED SANIF C R 999
72 STC2024UG04729 MERITA JOHNY 999
73 STC2024UG03503 AYISHA RIDHA 999
74 STC2024UG05090 MIKHAIL J MANNUKADAN 998
75 STC2024UG02463 SHINSA FATHIMA 997
76 STC2024UG01126 LAKSHMI K S 996
77 STC2024UG01051 ADITHYAN B 995
78 STC2024UG05444 ARCHANA C 992
79 STC2024UG03712 RAMEESHATH NN 992
80 STC2024UG00269 ANTONY THOMAS ROY 990
81 STC2024UG04060 RENA FATHIMA K P 988
82 STC2024UG05125 DARSANA UR 988
83 STC2024UG04162 ANIKA J R 988
84 STC2024UG04014 LEO YESUDASAN 988
85 STC2024UG04412 AMNA FARHANA 986
86 STC2024UG01648 MERLIN SISCO 986
87 STC2024UG05348 HRITHIKA.M 983
88 STC2024UG03454 ABHAY K JAYAN 979
89 STC2024UG04968 GOPIKA K 977
90 STC2024UG00167 SANIYA C THOMAS 976
91 STC2024UG01127 JOSEPH SHAJU 975
92 STC2024UG02941 GLORIA MARIA PAUL 974
93 STC2024UG05345 GAYATHRI D 972
94 STC2024UG04928 SANJANA S 970
95 STC2024UG04197 ALCY PINHERO 970
96 STC2024UG00717 JAGANNATH J 967
97 STC2024UG04381 NIRANJANA UNNI 967
98 STC2024UG05379 HARIPRIYA C I 963
99 STC2024UG00751 CHRIS JOHN 962

100 STC2024UG01769 NANDITHA VISWAS 960
101 STC2024UG01427 SREYA P S 959
102 STC2024UG03322 ALAN K SAJAN 958
103 STC2024UG01760 SREEDEV K R 958
104 STC2024UG00839 C R ANJALI 958
105 STC2024UG00166 SANDRA S 957
106 STC2024UG05162 ASWATHI K A 957
107 STC2024UG04331 SHIGHA S 957
108 STC2024UG02283 GAURI K V 955
109 STC2024UG04565 ANJANA P 955
110 STC2024UG05704 ABHISHEK ANANDAN 954
111 STC2024UG03071 DIYA BIJU 954
112 STC2024UG04471 SREE SARADH T S 953
113 STC2024UG00876 BENEDICT PAUL KUNDUKULAM 950



114 STC2024UG00097 CATHERIN K S 947
115 STC2024UG00349 ASWATHY K 946
116 STC2024UG03845 AVANTHIKA AVINASH A P 946
117 STC2024UG00303 SARMISHTTA T M 945
118 STC2024UG03982 ADHARSH. M 945
119 STC2024UG00731 ANUSH JOSE 944
120 STC2024UG01518 JEREMI VARGHESE 939
121 STC2024UG04972 SWALIH K ANWAR 939
122 STC2024UG01832 HESSA ABDUL AZEEZ 937
123 STC2024UG00850 ANJANA A M 937
124 STC2024UG00926 ABINAV K J 936
125 STC2024UG04273 AMEERA ASHRAF 935
126 STC2024UG04327 ANLIN P JOSHY 934
127 STC2024UG04220 ANANYA N R 928
128 STC2024UG04916 HARIKESH S NARAYANAN 928
129 STC2024UG04031 HRIYA MURALI M 927
130 STC2024UG02138 ADITHYA DAS M S 926
131 STC2024UG02137 NAKSHATHRA TS 925
132 STC2024UG02263 ARSHA M 924
133 STC2024UG00062 AINSTEEN SHAJU MOYALAN 922
134 STC2024UG00444 LAKSHMI GAYATHRY S G 922
135 STC2024UG02426 C V VISMAYA 915
136 STC2024UG01862 SANJO C JOSEPH 915
137 STC2024UG00837 MOHAMMED FAHIS M T 913
138 STC2024UG04251 EBIN E B 913
139 STC2024UG05214 ANAGHA DINESH 911
140 STC2024UG01994 JOE ERINJERY 911
141 STC2024UG02842 MUMTHAS K R 910
142 STC2024UG04083 SAYOOJ K SHAIJU 910
143 STC2024UG05459 FAVAS K 908
144 STC2024UG03773 NEDHA HARIS 906
145 STC2024UG03271 NAVNEETH DINESH 905
146 STC2024UG05779 RAIYA M S 904
147 STC2024UG03225 ATHIRA C DILEESH 903
148 STC2024UG01080 SATHYA T M 901
149 STC2024UG02739 VISHNULAL C B 900
150 STC2024UG01247 ASHLY V S 900
151 STC2024UG04467 MEVIN M THOMAS 898
152 STC2024UG02474 NAVNEETH DINESH 898
153 STC2024UG01477 GHANSHYAM SEOSH MARAKKATH 898
154 STC2024UG04595 ADHWAITHA V S 895
155 STC2024UG02017 APSA M S 893
156 STC2024UG05549 HASNA JASMIN U 892
157 STC2024UG01447 ABHISHEK K S 891



158 STC2024UG02546 LIYA P JOHNSON 886
159 STC2024UG02946 ATHUL N. SHABU 886
160 STC2024UG02466 GOURI SHEKAR 882
161 STC2024UG03445 NANDHANA MANOJ 881
162 STC2024UG02743 SREENANDA 879
163 STC2024UG01662 KALYALAKSHMI LAL 878
164 STC2024UG03306 ARDHRA M S 878
165 STC2024UG00794 RAGHAV KRISHNA V 878
166 STC2024UG00945 KRISHNA M S 875
167 STC2024UG05797 AMNA V 872
168 STC2024UG02344 RIDHIKHA T J 871
169 STC2024UG03667 KRISHNA VENUGOPAL 871
170 STC2024UG04727 DHYAN KRISHNA 870
171 STC2024UG00689 DAVID P JAIJU 867
172 STC2024UG01001 MUHAMMED ANZIL K P 860
173 STC2024UG05657 MAHIMA C R 859
174 STC2024UG01987 ALOKDAS P H 857
175 STC2024UG00397 NANDA P ANIL 855
176 STC2024UG01916 HAYDEN JOBY 854
177 STC2024UG05701 HARIGOVIND V NAIR 853
178 STC2024UG05672 ABHIRAM E S 853
179 STC2024UG03224 ASWATHY JAYACHANDRAN 853
180 STC2024UG03650 JHALJIT HAWAIBAM 852
181 STC2024UG05589 HEAVEN C S 849
182 STC2024UG02125 INDRA NIVEDITH P 846
183 STC2024UG05390 ANUGRAHA BIJU 843
184 STC2024UG01481 ALBERT JOY 842
185 STC2024UG04908 SANTHWANA O K 840
186 STC2024UG01231 RAHMATH K S 837
187 STC2024UG00351 NIYA T D 835
188 STC2024UG03351 SREEHARI S 832
189 STC2024UG00895 ANCY C A 825
190 STC2024UG00571 SNIYA M T 823
191 STC2024UG01816 ALEENA V L 821
192 STC2024UG05213 GOVIND M R 817
193 STC2024UG03492 COLEMAN BENNETT 814
194 STC2024UG02287 ANAMIKA M S 810
195 STC2024UG05045 MARIYA LIMOSN 810
196 STC2024UG00958 ANGELIN K J 807
197 STC2024UG03096 MEERA KRISHNA TM 806
198 STC2024UG05330 POURNAMI S 805
199 STC2024UG02699 JANI A P 805
200 STC2024UG03234 ANVITHA K S 805
201 STC2024UG03679 MEENAKSHY P R 804



202 STC2024UG04346 ADHIL P 800
203 STC2024UG02176 THERESA A R 796
204 STC2024UG05181 ALEENA ROSE 787
205 STC2024UG01971 AMRUTHA M M 783
206 STC2024UG02616 BILHA JOSH K 783
207 STC2024UG05030 MARINA ROY N 767
208 STC2024UG02657 ANAGHA JIMMY 761
209 STC2024UG02396 ASWATHY M S 759
210 STC2024UG03926 ARJUN N 757
211 STC2024UG01554 JO EWAN XAVIER 755
212 STC2024UG03662 SREERAG C S 748
213 STC2024UG01089 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 746
214 STC2024UG00650 KRISHNA JAYAPRAKASH 745
215 STC2024UG04664 AMEESHA CHANDH K S 741
216 STC2024UG05141 ADIKESH E L 739
217 STC2024UG04030 KEERTHY SHAJI 739
218 STC2024UG02368 DEVIKA K J 739
219 STC2024UG04244 KEERTHI A R 733
220 STC2024UG01384 ANGEL ROSE T P 726
221 STC2024UG00087 RISHITH S NAIR 726
222 STC2024UG02192 VS SANJITHA 722
223 STC2024UG02288 ANVIN P SHAJU 706
224 STC2024UG04282 ARUN K SURESH 704
225 STC2024UG04678 NANDHAGOPAN K A 697
226 STC2024UG03496 AADITYAN K 697
227 STC2024UG01758 ANANTHAKRISHNAN A A 689
228 STC2024UG05120 DHIRAJ KRISHNA R 659
229 STC2024UG04503 AMARNATH. M. M 659
230 STC2024UG04290 ADITH MOHAN 634
231 STC2024UG05349 KRISHNA K SUNDARAN 632
232 STC2024UG04534 FRANCIS M D 632
233 STC2024UG01703 DEVIKA K B 605
234 STC2024UG03408 NAVEEN M S 591
235 STC2024UG00807 AYANA ASHOK 552
236 STC2024UG03007 GEO JOB 542

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01494 SAYAN MAREESA 1090
2 STC2024UG03115 APARNA MANESH 1085

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03004 ALFIYA T J 1068
2 STC2024UG00448 FILBERT JOY 1067
3 STC2024UG05072 ABHIN THOMAS A J 1063

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 



4 STC2024UG05029 ANNA SIJO 1060
5 STC2024UG02324 ALBERT PAULSON 1041
6 STC2024UG01501 DIYA BOBBY 1041
7 STC2024UG01970 SOLAMAN JOY MUTTATH 1037
8 STC2024UG02906 JEEVAN JOSE CHITTILAPPILLY 1034
9 STC2024UG01678 ANEENA C M 1034

10 STC2024UG02413 VIMAL K WILSON 1027
11 STC2024UG00983 CHRISTO JOSEPH KAVALAKKATT 1015
12 STC2024UG00594 ANGEL MARIA BINOY 1010
13 STC2024UG02166 BIJI M B 1010
14 STC2024UG01300 ALWIN BYJU P 1001
15 STC2024UG02374 DANIEL C D 1001
16 STC2024UG04729 MERITA JOHNY 999
17 STC2024UG05090 MIKHAIL J MANNUKADAN 998
18 STC2024UG00269 ANTONY THOMAS ROY 990
19 STC2024UG01648 MERLIN SISCO 986
20 STC2024UG00167 SANIYA C THOMAS 976
21 STC2024UG01127 JOSEPH SHAJU 975
22 STC2024UG02941 GLORIA MARIA PAUL 974
23 STC2024UG00751 CHRIS JOHN 962
24 STC2024UG03322 ALAN K SAJAN 958
25 STC2024UG00876 BENEDICT PAUL KUNDUKULAM 950
26 STC2024UG00097 CATHERIN K S 947
27 STC2024UG04327 ANLIN P JOSHY 934
28 STC2024UG00062 AINSTEEN SHAJU MOYALAN 922
29 STC2024UG01862 SANJO C JOSEPH 915
30 STC2024UG04251 EBIN E B 913
31 STC2024UG01994 JOE ERINJERY 911
32 STC2024UG04467 MEVIN M THOMAS 898
33 STC2024UG02546 LIYA P JOHNSON 886
34 STC2024UG02946 ATHUL N. SHABU 886
35 STC2024UG01916 HAYDEN JOBY 854
36 STC2024UG01481 ALBERT JOY 842
37 STC2024UG00351 NIYA T D 835
38 STC2024UG00895 ANCY C A 825
39 STC2024UG00571 SNIYA M T 823
40 STC2024UG01816 ALEENA V L 821
41 STC2024UG03492 COLEMAN BENNETT 814
42 STC2024UG05045 MARIYA LIMOSN 810
43 STC2024UG00958 ANGELIN K J 807
44 STC2024UG02176 THERESA A R 796
45 STC2024UG05181 ALEENA ROSE 787
46 STC2024UG01384 ANGEL ROSE T P 726
47 STC2024UG02288 ANVIN P SHAJU 706



48 STC2024UG04534 FRANCIS M D 632
49 STC2024UG03007 GEO JOB 542

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01953 ALKA VASUDEV 1018
2 STC2024UG01987 ALOKDAS P H 857
3 STC2024UG02125 INDRA NIVEDITH P 846
4 STC2024UG04664 AMEESHA CHANDH K S 741

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG04503 AMARNATH. M. M 659
2 STC2024UG05349 KRISHNA K SUNDARAN 632

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 


